Patient report

Bio-Rad
D-10

SIN: #DC2K 755917

Sample ID:
Injection date
Injection #: 20
Rack #: ---
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DATE: 06/14/2023
TIME: 06:06 PM

Software version: 4.30-2

11671832

06/14/2023 05:54 PM

Method: HbA1c
Rack position: 2
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Peak table - ID: 11671832

Peak
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Tota Area:

Concentration:
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R.time Height
0.20 13848
0.28 18161
0.47 6826
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%

10.3

3:00

Area
46381
115073
39378
97045
403064
345766

3653041

Area%
1.0

24

0.8

21
10.3
7.4
7.7



